

## **PLEDGE SHEET INFORMATION**

Thank you for your interest in the Dove Dash. Enclosed is your pledge sheet packet. The following information will help you complete your goal and solicit financial support for High Hopes. All funds received support the Scholarship Program.

The Dove Dash is a fun event and you will receive a t-shirt, pledge sheet, and breakfast at the end of your accomplishment.

100% of High Hopes brain-injured students receive scholarship assistance. The Scholarship Program enables these deserving individuals to regain their lives.

Your goal will be to finish a 1K or 5K. No cost is charged to you if you are obtaining pledges. **Funds need to be received by October 16<sup>th</sup>.** 

Obtaining pledges can be done in person, or through friends and family; letting people know about you is a win-win for everyone including the prevention of brain injuries. You can solicit by e-mail and other multimedia. One example might be a GoFundMe page. Thank you for supporting this event and High Hopes!

Thank you for making High Hopes possible!

Mark



## PLEDGE SHEET

Please support the High Hopes scholarship fund by obtaining pledges to support this individual's goal of completing the 1K/5K walk/run that is being held on Saturday, September 23, 2023, at the beautiful Dove Canyon Community (22682 Golf Club Dr. Trabuco Canyon, CA 93679). Thank you for your support!

100% of High Hopes individuals receive some amount of scholarship assistance in order to attend this necessary and vital program. Your support ensures the success of High Hopes. We do not give up on anyone but rather find successful solutions for each person. High Hopes is a nationally recognized one-of-a-kind rehabilitation program dedicated to helping the brain-injured recover their lives. High Hopes is celebrating 48 years of helping deserving people recover their lives. Your support makes High Hopes possible.

Name:\_\_\_\_\_\_ My goal is to complete the \_\_\_\_\_K walk or run on Saturday, September 23, 2023. Please support me by pledging funds on this sheet.

SPONSOR'S NAME	EMAIL	PHONE	AMOUNT PLEDGE

More entries on the back of this page

## PAYMENT

Make check payable to High Hopes and mail to High Hopes at 2953 Edinger Ave. Tustin, CA 92780 or use the attached envelope (please write at the bottom of the check the person's name you are supporting) Pay online: Go to <u>www.highhopes.ws</u> and click on Donation or scan the QR code:

High Hopes is a 501c3 charitable organization and all donations are tax deductible. We are thankful for any amount you pledge.







SPONSOR'S NAME	EMAIL	PHONE	AMOUNT PLEDGE

High Hopes Head Injury Program 2953 Edinger Ave Tustin, CA 92780 - Phone: (949) 733-0044 - Email: DoveDash@HighHopes.ws www.highhopes.ws





SPONSOR'S NAME	EMAIL	PHONE	AMOUNT PLEDGE

High Hopes Head Injury Program 2953 Edinger Ave Tustin, CA 92780 - Phone: (949) 733-0044 - Email: DoveDash@HighHopes.ws www.highhopes.ws